

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.28 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
orders or directions and
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's
Orders

Mr.Hegde i/b.M.A.Khan for the
Petitioner.

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.

DATED : 28.03.2008

P.C.

None for the Respondent.

Rule, returnable within eight
weeks.

[ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.]