

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 28 OF 2008

M/s Rizvi Builders

...Applicant

Versus

Smt. Malti H. Powale & Ors.

...Respondents

Mahesh Mishra i/b Ravi Thankaian - Advocate for the applicant.

P. A. Sawant – Advocate for the Respondent – 1.

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.

DATE : 25th JULY 2019.

P.C. :

The respondent's counsel seeks time; he assures that he will argue the matter finally on the next date. Post the matter on 08.08.2019.

[DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.]