

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 28 OF 2008

M/s. Rizvi Builders.APPLICANT

V/S

Smt.malti H. Powale And Ors.RESPONDENT

None for Applicant

None for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE ANUJA
PRABHUDESSAI J**

DATE : 19th October, 2023

P.C. :

None Pesent for the By way of indulgence and final
oppertunity stand over to 26/10/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)